Drought Information Center

1998 Monthly Precipitation Departure from Normal

County Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | July | Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov | Dec \_(Teg_r
Date

Adams 370340250 { 1.30 | 1.60 | 0.90 { 0.60 | o oo | 550 | 0.80 | 260 | 2.70 | 450
Allegheny 1080 10.10 1 7 | 140 f, 702201 1 60050 120 0.40| 180 | 110 2.30
Amstrong - 10.90 10101 541290 101 030 1.20| 1.10| 130 | 0.70{ 220 | 1.00 | 6.20
Beaver | 160 | 020 0501240 1300250 0.0 1940 180198 | 1601 1101 060
Bedford  |1.802.20(0.0011.90 | 0.80 | 140 1 30 90| 1,60 1.20| 2.80 | 260 2.30
Berks 1.301.30 | 1.50 | 1.60 | 0.90 | 2.10 1'86 0.50 1.96 1.30 2.46 3106 1.40

plar [110{130f, . |310]050]060) (ol osol 140l 00250l 160 110

Bradford  |1.801.50[1.20§1.70[1.20{1.60[ 020 | , ;o | 155|970 5 90| 1 50| 260
Bucks 1.001.40(1.00]1.80]2.70]1.10 2'56 0.86 1.86 0.30 2.66 2.66 1_06

Butler 11301 20| 0.70{ 25| 0.80 | 0.50 | 1.70 | 0.60 | .30 ©*°| 1.70 | 0.90 | 410

Cambria 10.701 180 [ o[ 280 0.10f 5 59 f .69 0.40 | 0.90 | 0.90 | 2.60 | 1.30 | 2:60
Cameron 1100 f 5 3 { 0,20 | 29| 050 [ 1.00 | 2.40 | 150 | 1.70 | 0.10| 290 | 100 8.70
Carbon 170|130 {100 150 4 00 1230} 5 50l 070 | 0501 29| 5.30 1 2.00 | 180
Centre  11.60]1.5010.6013.701030 101500 0.60] 220 0.40| 230 | 1.70] 1.90




Chester  [1.001.30[2.10 1 0.60 [0.30 | 0.60 |, o 5501 2301930 260 | 2.80| 3.60
Clarion 1160 551 6.70{ 230 1.00 [ 1.40 | 2.80 | 0.70 | 1.80 | 0.20 | 250 | 1.00 | .90
Clearfield [ 1.50 {040 1| 330 10.00f 5 55 5 99 1.00 [ 1.70 | 0.70] 220 | 050 | 3.70
Clinton  11.2010.90 {030 { 3.00 1 0.00 | 5 e f 5 19| 1 00| 210 %19 2.20| 1.60 | 4.20
Columbia 1310 { 3.0010.80 | 2401 331020 1 o f 30| 0,60 [ 0.40 | 260 [ 230 | 1*°
Crawford {250 f , 30 (010118011 011 49] 250 [ 1.20| .90 [ 0.0 | 2.30 | 0.80 | 8.80
Cumberland | 3.80]4.00 | 2.40{2.30|1.80 | 1.10 | 0.00 0.46 2.06 0.46 2.66 2.66 7.40
Dauphin  12.9012.50{0.90 [ 2.0013.00 { 1.20 | o i | 1 50| 1901960 950 | 270 | 420
Delaware  |230 (160220 [, ~Jos00s0] {090 ol onlosalnrol 11g
Elk 100170 [ 0.70] 220 030 %2°| 230 | 0.60 | 1.10| %20 260 | 0.70 ] 5.50
Erie 12301 10] 020 2% | 130 | 1.40 | 150 | 1.70 | 2.80 | 0.40 | 2.40 | 0.80 | 0.40
Fayette 1080080 | 5 | 1401 03401 501 070) 0.70 | 0.70[ 230 | 1.40] 2.10
Forest 1190160 { 010 [ 280 [ 0.80 | %% ] 2.20| 4| 1.00{ 010 [ 200 | 0.70 ] 3.80
Franklin 420]13.701.801.50|1.200.90 | 0.00 0.86 1_8(; 1_56 2.76 2.56 4.00
Futon  [3.30]3.60 (050|170 [ 130 080 | o1y 70| 000|150l 270|200 ] 300
Greene  10.701080f o 401010 210[240] 180 ] 030| 070 0.70 ] 2:20 | .50 3:70
Huntingdon 1 1.60 | 2.60 { ; 5[ 29010701 0.70 0 g0 | 190 | 0.70 | 2.60 | 2.10 | ©-©°




indiana 1100401, 11200 45150 | 1.30 | 1.20] 2.00] 0.90 | 260 | 2.20] 720
Jeflerson 1 1.30 1 40 [ 0.40 | 2% | 060 [ 0.70 | 2.60 | 1.20 | 1.30 | 0:30 | 2.30 | 0.80 | 730
Juniata 2.50|2.80]1.10 | 3.10] 0.60 | 0.30 1.36 0.16 1.66 0.16 256 2166 2.20
Lackawanna |1.70|1.10|0.70|2.10| 1.40 | 2.70 0_16 2.66 1_66 0.90 1_96 1_56 2.90
Lancaster [ 1.8011.502.30 | 1.30[0.90 | 1.00 | o ar b1 o6 | 1601230 2.40] 2601 150
Lawrence {290 f o 60 60| 279 1.30 | 1.00| 1.80 | 1.00 | 1.80| 8% 1.50 | 0.80 | 2.00
Lebanon  [2.40]2.50230]220]0.90|280 1.06 0.26 1_26 1.00 2.46 2.76 6.60
Lenigh 1080 (1.10]1.001 1.80 {050 { 150 5 o f 60 | 1,90 | 220 | 240 | 3.00 ] 250
Luzerne  12.402.4010.90 1 2.30 1 0.00 [ 1.80 |, =1 | 570 | 0.70 1940 590 | 2.00 | 310
Lycoming | 2.0012.0010.60 230 | 0.80 1y 501 1 89| 1.10 | 1.50 [ %% | 2.00| 1.70 | 0.60
Mekean {15011 151020 | 2% [ 0.40 | ®4°] 050 [ 0.20 | 220 ®%°| 260 | 0:80 | 4.00
Mercer 11901560 | 04027 [ 1.10{ ®20] 2.30 {050 | 1.30 [ **°| 1.0 | 060 | 3.80
Mifflin 210270/ 0.8013.20 [ 040 1 0.50 | o s 530 1301929 250 | 240 | 270
Monroe  [1501.80|1.50 | 150 {1101 1.90 f ;o1 4o 1101249 200 3,001 110
Montgomery |1.00{0.90|130|1.90 | 170} 1.60 | ; 701 070 | 2301990 260 | 260 | 150
Montour {330 { 2.60 [ 0.50 | 240 050 | 1 551 1 90| 9,50 0.80 [ 0.50 [ 2.70 | 2.30 | 0.70
Northampton | 0.70 | 1.20 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 2_16 0.76 1_46 1.10 2.5(; 3.06 0.00




Northumberland | 3.20 | 3.20 | 0.40 | 2.70 | 1.10 0.86 1.96 0.46 1_66 0.20 2.86 2.56 0.80
Perry 3.503.00]1.60]2.60]1.200.20 0_66 0.76 1_9(; 0.36 2.5(; 2.76 3.40
Philadelphia | 1.20 | 0.50 [0.90 | 5 5010401080 | 5 5015 101 260 0.90 | 2.40 | 2.60 1 930
Pike 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.50 | 2.00 | 3.50 1.46 1_66 2.06 0.30 1_86 2.36 2.70
Potter 1 180 30 [ 0001 1.60 f 5 J0.00 | o 6511 30| 2.00| 30 | 250 | 0.60 | 3.90
Schuylkill  §2.80]2.90]1.10|1.80]0.80 | 1.50 1_86 0.50 1.46 0.20 2]6 2.86 2.90
Snyder 3.003.20]0.40]2.90]1.00 0.86 2_46 0.36 1_96 0.60 2.66 2.66 0.50
Somerset | 170 180 1 [ 17010401210 a0 f 060 | 130 | 0.90 | 270 | 1.70| 0.40
Sullivan 3.802.10| 1.00 | 2.00 | 0.80 | 0.80 | s a0 | 190 | 1701929 .00 | 1.40 ] 360
Susquehanna |1.90|1.60|0.80 | 1.200.00 | 1.90 | 0.60 2.86 1_36 0.60 2.36 1_56 0.70
Tioga 1.40]0.700.50 | 1.50 | 0.80 | 1.10 0_36 1_96 1_66 0.20 1_9(; 1_16 0.66
Union 2.90]3.20|0.60 | 2.40| 1.40 1.46 2_56 0.00 1.66 0.40 256 2.26 0.70
Venango 11901 0 f 501290 f 4 00| 1.90| 270 | 0.40 | 1.50| %2 | 23] 080 7.00
Warren | 1801 20 f 50| 270 [ 060 | 0.90 | 1.20 | 1.00 | 2.10 | 0.50 | 250 | 1.20 | 5.10
Washington | 0.70 | 0.20 0.96 0.20 1.36 3.20 1_36 0.10 1.26 0.56 1.96 126 3.96
Wayne 1.30]1.00|1.00 | 1.20 | 1.40 | 3.00 | 0.10 2.36 1_46 0.00 2.46 2.16 0.80
Westmoreland | 1.00  0.70 | 5 ¢ [ 20014 5[ 240§ 030 f 51 1 o[ 60 2.30 [ 0.90 | 1.50




Wyoming 2701210110260 1.20]3.00 02012101 150101012101 130 5.40
York 240012201240(1.00]1.20]1.500.10 100l 1.90 0.10 250|240 3.10
Average 1.8811.25]051)195]0.30)0.74 13110801 157 0.00 2361811 122




